
March 29, 2017 Page 1 of 1

76D  51640-00    PROVISIONAL PERMITWater Right Number:

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

11
12

36N
36N

28W
28W

LINCOLN
LINCOLN

SENE
SWNW

1
2

Priority Date: FEBRUARY 28, 1980 at 11:00 A.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:

 THIS CERTIFICATE DUPLICATES WATER RIGHT 76D-W002288-00 AND MAY BECOME VOID AFTER THE 
FINAL DECREE.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

Owners: REXFORD, CITY OF 
PO BOX 100
REXFORD, MT 59930

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Remarks:

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

76D  51640-00 General Abstract

70.00 GPM

112.89 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

GROUNDWATERSource Type:

Source Name: GROUNDWATER

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

WELLDiversion Means: 
Period of Diversion:JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

1 32 27W37NNENWSW LINCOLN

Purpose (use): MUNICIPAL  

Volume: 112.89 AC-FT
Purpose (Use): MUNICIPAL

Period of Use: JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31

Enforceable Priority Date:    FEBRUARY 28, 1980 at 11:00 A.M.

Version Status: ACTIVE


