STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number:	76D 51640-00	PROVIS	SIONAL	PERM	Т	
	Version: 1 0	DRIGINAL	RIGHT			
	Version Status: ACTIVE					
Owners:	REXFORD, CITY OF PO BOX 100 REXFORD, MT 59930					
Priority Date:	FEBRUARY 28, 1980 at 11:00 A.M.					
Enforceable Priority Date: FEBRUARY 28, 1980 at 11:00 A.M.						
Purpose (use):	MUNICIPAL					
Maximum Flow Rate:	70.00 GPM					
Maximum Volume:	112.89 AC-FT					
Source Name:	GROUNDWATER					
Source Type:	GROUNDWATER					
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:						
ID	Govt Lot	<u>Qtr Sec</u>	<u>Sec</u>	Twp		<u>County</u>
1	N	ENWSW	32	37N	27W	LINCOLN
Period of Diversion: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31 Diversion Means: WELL						
Purpose (Use):	MUNICIPAL					
Volume:	112.89 AC-FT					
Period of Use:	JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31					
Place of Use:						
IDAcres12	<u>Govt Lot</u>	<u>Qtr Sec</u> SENE SWNW	<u>Sec</u> 11 12	<u>Twp</u> 36N 36N	<u>Rge</u> 28W 28W	

Remarks:

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

THIS CERTIFICATE DUPLICATES WATER RIGHT 76D-W002288-00 AND MAY BECOME VOID AFTER THE FINAL DECREE.